Technical DataP Style GrayBox™ Enclosures
Recessed slide-in top cover design
for rack-mounted or free-standing applications
Model Number Designation:
Model numbers for standard
enclosures.
Model numbers for customized
enclosures and parts.

of the options chosen.
• •
Model Number Designations
P Style GrayBox
Coupling Screws:
Special shoulder screws that fasten two GrayBox
Enclosures side-by-side. Two screws are required
at each interface. Sold individually.
Model Number:      KCOUP
Rack Mounting Kits:
Mount GrayBox Enclosures in standard 19” racks.
The rack mount angles are available in two styles –
with and without integral handles. Each kit
contains two rack mount angles and four screws.
Non-Skid Feet:
Self-adhesive black feet. Sold individually.
Model Numbers: KFT12-BLK 0.12 (3.1) tall
KFT23-BLK 0.23 (5.8) tall
Height
1.72 (43.7)
3.47 (88.1)
5.22 (132.6)
With
Handle
K1RMH-001A
K2RMH-001A
K3RMH-001A
Without
Handle
K1RMX-001A
K2RMX-001A
K3RMX-001A
Rack Mounting Kit Model Numbers
A
(Height)
1.72 (43.7)
3.47 (88.1)
5.22 (132.6)
Half Rack
B = 8.37 (212.6)
K1AD2-001A
K2AD2-001A
K3AD2-001A
Full Rack
B = 16.73 (424.9)
K1AD4-001A
K2AD4-001A
K3AD4-001A
Rack Adapter Kit Model Numbers
Rack Adapter Kits:
Make sub-rack width enclosures full-rack width.
Each kit contains front and rear panels, two side
plates, and hardware. Included are two coupling
screws. Full-rack units are available for applications
such as patch panels.
Accessories
Copyright © 1999. GrayBox™ and MicroPak™ brand electronic instrument enclosures are trademarks of Lansing Instrument Corp.
0.50 (12.7)
0.23
(5.8)
0.12
(3.1)
B 3.00
(76.2)
A